

Jacob's TUC Sandwich Snack Crackers 150g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Coconut), Dried Powdered Cheese (5%) (MILK), Dried Whey (MILK), Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Starch, BARLEY Malt Extract, Lactose (MILK), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Salt, Dried Whole EGG, Dried EGG White, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), White Pepper, Flour Treatment Agent (SODIUM METABISULPHITE)

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, EGGS, MILK, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Biscuit (13.6g)
Energy Values	2198 (KJ) / 526 (Kcal)	299 (KJ) / 72 (Kcal)
Fat	29.3g	4g
(of which Saturates)	15.4g	2.1g
Carbohydrate	57.1g	7.8g
(of which Sugars)	9.9g	1.3g
Fibre	1g	0.1g
Protein	8g	1.1g
Sodium		
Salt	1.4g	0.2g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Jacobs

EAN: 5000168006666

Two Savoury TUC Biscuits Sandwiched with Cheese Flavoured Filling

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened, store in an airtight container.
For Best Before see side of pack.

Manufacturer Address

Quality Guarantee

Please contact us on our Careline if you have any feedback on our products, or write to the Consumer Services Team, enclosing your pack, complete with the Best Before panel and contents. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Tel: Freephone (Mon - Fri 9am - 5 pm) UK 08081 449454

Mail:

Jacob's Bakery,
Consumer Services Department,
Freepost RLXB-ZKBK-ZREZ,
P.O. Box 8026,
Ashby-de-la-Zouch,
Leicestershire,
LE65 9AE,
UK.
Email via: www.unitedbiscuits.com